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Anlage
Waldstrasse 100, 67112 Mutterstadt
G 06236 88761 tennis@tcmutterstadt.de

Sportwart/in
Chaturvedi, Parantap
T 01511 8874902 parantapc@googlemail.com

Jugendwart/in
Baur, Miriam
T 0173 8878332 baur.miriam@gmx.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Denzer, Séren
T 0177 5663652 soeren.denzer@gmx.de
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Gemischt U 12 1 (4er)

MF: Raica Sonsee Baur
m 0163 7661086; raica.baur@gmx.de
Gemischt U 12 2 (4er)

MF: Jan Anders; T 06236 461166
stephanie.anders@t-online.de
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Sehlhoff, Maxim
Baur, Raica Sonsee
Maibaum, Daniel
Fechtenkétter, Philip
Kroner, Finja
Schreiner, Alexander
Schreiner, Christoph
Anders, Jan
Schmidt, Luise
Sandel, Constantin
Gortz, Erik

Beck, Finn
Landsiedel, Jonas
Demiralp, Ersin
Berg, Jelle

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10656506
20652497
10757383
10753806
20754628
10759520
10759602
10759605
20755902
10759563
10759532
10763018
10825780
10825764
10825937

LK DR
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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